100m MASC. AL_CM

| Control aire libre - La Rioja

Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

Marca
12.24
12.36
12.48
12.56
12.69

N° Licencia
LO 7386
LO 7372
LO 7315
ET LR 5131
LO 7436

Nombre

IBANEZ LEZA , MIGUEL

GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO

CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL
SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER
PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS

Afio Club
3 La Rioja Atletismo
3 A.D. Teresianas
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 Salesianos Domingo Savio

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

100m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
10.89
10.95
11.32
11.38
11.55
11.58
11.79
11.91
12.07
12.14
12.31
12.73
12.86
13.01

N° Licencia
NA 13952
LO 6794
LO 7052
M 4890
Bl 52679
LO 7313
LO 7306
LO 7529
LO 7434
BU 4026
LO 7519
BU 3649
Bl 4499
BU 1302
Bl 52677

Nombre
LEKUNBERRI MENDEZ, IKER
VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO
CALLE RUIZ, JESUS
GIL TORRES, JAVIER
AYESTA SAGARDUI, AITOR
ARECHAVALETA GARCIA, DAVID
GARCIA SOBRON, ANDRES
VILLANUEVA LORENZO, JAIME
LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
CABAL FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO
LOBO CUEVA, JOSE LUIS
ROMERO MINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
QUERO PARDO, RAUL
IPINA CERRO, MIKEL

Afio Club
91 Grupompleo Pamplona At
95 Atletismo Alcorcon
0 CA Lexbaros Beronia
98 Ajalkala
78 BESTE BIRA LOIU
0 CA Lexbaros Beronia
1 Atletismo Zinio Rioja
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
1 La Rioja Atletismo
1 CD AMA
2 Hiber Rioja
62 CD AMA
46 Durangaldea Running
60 CD AMA
98 BESTE BIRA LOIU

200m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
00:22.17
00:22.89
00:22.96
00:23.18
00:23.63
00:23.85
00:23.87
00:24.04
00:24.10
00:24.59
00:25.59
00:25.82
00:25.99
00:32.66

N° Licencia
LO 6794
LO 7052
SS 19527
Bl 52679
LO 7227
LO 7313
LO 7306
LO 7434
LO 7399
LO 7529
Bl 4499
LO 7519
BU 1302
BU 3757
LO 7501

Nombre
VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO
CALLE RUIZ, JESUS
LOZANO SOLORZANO, INIGO
AYESTA SAGARDUI, AITOR
ANOUD BLANCO, OMAR
ARECHAVALETA GARCIA, DAVID
GARCIA SOBRON, ANDRES
LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ MORENO, ALEX
VILLANUEVA LORENZO, JAIME
ROMERO MINGUEZ, JOSE LUIS
MORENO CIRIA, ALEJANDRO
QUERO PARDO, RAUL
VEGAS MIGUEL, JOSE IGNACIO
LOZA SAN MARTIN, DAVID

Afio Club
95 Atletismo Alcorcon
0 CA Lexbaros Beronia
98 Txingudi At. Taldea
78 BESTE BIRA LOIU
0 Afares-Rioja
0 CA Lexbaros Beronia
1 Atletismo Zinio Rioja
1 La Rioja Atletismo
2 A.D. Teresianas
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
46 Durangaldea Running
2 Hiber Rioja
60 CD AMA
63 CD AMA

93 Afiares-Rioja



300m MASC. AL_CM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Ao Club
00:38.04 BU 3793 VEGAS OCA, GONZALO ESP 3 CD AMA
00:39.26 LO 7508 ZARATE RENET, JESUS ESP 3 Anares-Rioja
00:40.13 LO 7315 CABEZON LOPEZ, RAFAEL ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
00:40.93 ET LR 5131 SAN JUAN GARCIA, JAVIER ESP 4 Salesianos Domingo Savio
00:41.53 LO 7436 PEREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
00:42.30 LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
00:42.86 BU 4271 ARCE LEIVA, SANTIAGO ESP 3 CD AMA
00:46.33 LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

400m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club
00:50.88 LO 7227 ANOUD BLANCO, OMAR ESP 0 Anares-Rioja
00:51.06 BI 7727 AFONSO BARREIRA, MARIO ESP 94 At. San Sebastian
00:51.37 AR 3351 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO ESP 2 Simply-Scorpio 71
00:51.75 BI 52677 IPINA CERRO, MIKEL ESP 98 BESTE BIRA LOIU
00:54.95 LO 7493 BAROJA DIAZ, RAUL ESP 1 Deportivo Inferno
00:55.28 BU 4026 CABAL FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 1 CD AMA
00:58.43 BU 3649 LOBO CUEVA, JOSE LUIS ESP 62 CD AMA
01:11.88 BU 3757 VEGAS MIGUEL, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 63 CD AMA

LO 7501 LOZA SAN MARTIN, DAVID ESP 93 Afares-Rioja

800m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club
01:53.42 LO 6795 MORAL RUIZ, ALBERTO ESP 94 Universidad Oviedo
01:55.15 SS 200691 PESO ARZADUN, JOSE MARIA ESP 86 Super Amara BAT
01:55.68 SS 200692 PESO ARZADUN, IMANOL ESP 86 Super Amara BAT
02:07.45 LO 7493 BAROJA DIAZ, RAUL ESP 1 Deportivo Inferno
02:07.90 LO 6919 CLAVIJO BLAZQUEZ, FAUSTINO ESP 76 Hiber Rioja
02:14.59 LO 7037 UZQUIZA MONEO, JAVIER ESP 71 At Calceatense
02:27.75 LO 5645 SANTOS ALSASUA, GUSTAVO ESP 73 La Rioja Atletismo
02:30.93 LO 7295 GARCIA CAMPOS, JORGE ESP 1 Atletismo Zinio Rioja

LO 6878 GARCIA TRICIO, GUILLERMO ESP 90 Hiber Rioja

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club
03:55.31 LO 6795 MORAL RUIZ, ALBERTO ESP 94 Universidad Oviedo
04:09.11 LO 7487 RUBIO RIANO, BIRUK ESP 1 Ferrer Sport
04:17.26 NA 15084 MORENO CHOCARRO, JUAN JOSE ESP 78 Grupompleo Pamplona At
04:24.0 LO 7356 RUALES IBANEZ, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Lexbaros Beronia
04:42.89 BU 3575 CARABIAS NIETO, MOISES ESP 72 CD AMA
04:51.95 BU 3965 PALACIOS ESTEBAN, RAMON ESP 64 CD AMA

VI 5643 RUIZ IBANEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 69 La Rioja Atletismo



300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_CM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club
00:43.36 LO 7372 GOMEZ SAEZ DE CASTILLO, PABLO ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas
00:45.51 AR 3436 PASCUA ZUKNIGA, DIEGO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_LM
Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club

01:02.04 LO 7395 GUILLEN CALVO, DIEGO ESP 1 A.D. Teresianas

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre Nac  Afo Club
1,78 LO 7399 MARTINEZ MORENO, ALEX ESP 2 A.D. Teresianas
1,65 LO 7434 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo
1,52 AR 3436 PASCUA ZUNIGA, DIEGO ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club
3,20 M 4890 GIL TORRES, JAVIER ESP 98 Ajalkala
3,10 LO 7107 FERNANDEZ PASTOR, DAVID ESP 86 Hiber Rioja

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club
7,64 NA 13952 LEKUNBERRI MENDEZ, IKER ESP 91 Grupompleo Pamplona At
6,86 LO 6996 HUERTA SANTAMARIA, DAVID ESP 85 Hiber Rioja
6,39 M 4890 GIL TORRES, JAVIER ESP 98 Ajalkala
6,39 LO 7482 BELTRAN ALVAREZ, CARLOS ESP 2 Hiber Rioja
5,98 LO 7386 IBANEZ LEZA , MIGUEL ESP 3 La Rioja Atletismo
511 LO 7470 IBARRA VALDEMOVOS, DANIEL ESP 97 Hiber Rioja
4,58 LO 7186 CORTES SANCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4,56 LO 7314 ASCACIBAR BAQUEDANO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Martillo (6kg) MASC. _JM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club
44,20 LO 7286 BLANCO MONSALVO, DARIO ESP 0 Hiber Rioja
LO 7343 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, PEDRO ESP 0 La Rioja Atletismo

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club

50,62 LO 6263 ALONSO RIANO, DIEGO ESP 86 Hiber Rioja



Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Marca

65,48
46,70
45,13
41,10
34,34
30,89
18,60

Disco (1,5kg) MASC._LM

Marca

52,17
28,02
24,52

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM

Marca

38,56
37,95
32,37
23,37
19,55
18,50

N° Licencia

NA 12399
LO 7523
LO 6925
M 4890
LO 7470
LO 7343
LO 7533

N° Licencia

NA 15385
BU 3795
LO 7295

N° Licencia

LO 6263
LO 7107
LO 6925
Bl 52691
LO 5552
LO 7533
M 4890

Nombre

MARIEZCURRENA FERNANDEZ, AITOR

AMAT PEREZ, IGNACIO

MIR BIRIBAY, PABLO

GIL TORRES, JAVIER

IBARRA VALDEMOVOS, DANIEL
LANCHARES SANCHEZ, PEDRO
PLAZA RAMIREZ, DAVID

Nombre
OZKOIDI MARTINEZ, MIKEL
VEGAS OCA, MIGUEL
GARCIA CAMPOS, JORGE

Nombre
ALONSO RIANO, DIEGO
FERNANDEZ PASTOR, DAVID
MIR BIRIBAY, PABLO
MARKINA CELAYA, AITOR
MIR BRUSEL, CARLOS OSCAR
PLAZA RAMIREZ, DAVID
GIL TORRES, JAVIER

Nac

Afio Club

78 Grupompleo Pamplona At
96 Hiber Rioja
97 Hiber Rioja
98 Ajalkala
97 Hiber Rioja
0 La Rioja Atletismo

85 Afares-Rioja

Afo Club

1 Grupompleo Pamplona At
1 CD AMA

1 Atletismo Zinio Rioja

Afo Club

86 Hiber Rioja

86 Hiber Rioja

97 Hiber Rioja

77 Atmo. Portugalete
72 Hiber Rioja

85 Afares-Rioja

98 Ajalkala



100m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
11.88
12.90
13.09
13.15
13.15
13.34
13.54
13.63
13.72
13.72
13.82
13.95
14.05
14.09
14.21
14.24
14.49
14.73
14.82
16.36

N° Licencia
LO 7094
LO 7144
LO 7351
LO 7129
LO 7312
LO 7218
LO 7435
LO 7143
LO 7130
BU 3654
LO 7352
LO 7344
ET LR 3403
LO 7328
LO 7320
LO 7480
LO 7349
LO 7441
LO 7460
BU 4029
LO 7498

Nombre

URQUIA LOPEZ, PATRICIA
HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA

ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD

HERREROS MORENO, MONICA
SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA
GARCIA IBANEZ, SONIA

RUIZ HERCE, CELIA

ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA
IGLESIAS SARASIBAR, LUCIA
QUERO GALLEGO, NATALIA
BUSTO MARCOS, M2 LUZ
PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA
GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA
MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA
FERNANDEZ HURTADO, MARIA
CRUZ MORAL, YARA

CRUZ MORAL, MELBA
CIORDIA CUEVAS, MARIA

LOPEZ ECHAZARRETA SALCEDA, SARA

GALLEGO MARTINEZ, LUCIA
CORCUERA ESARTE, LEYRE

Afio Club

99 Bidezabal Atletismo
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
0 Bidezabal Atletismo
1 CA Lexbaros Beronia

98 CA Lexbaros Beronia

99 Atletismo Zinio Rioja
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CD AMA
2 Bidezabal Atletismo
1 Bidezabal Atletismo
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 Bidezabal Atletismo
1 Bidezabal Atletismo
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CD AMA

0 CA Lexbaros Beronia

200m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca
00:24.11
00:26.18
00:27.24
00:27.56
00:27.74
00:29.51
00:30.66

N° Licencia
LO 7094
LO 7129
LO 7126
LO 7351
LO 7312
LO 7344
LO 7349
LO 7352
BU 4029
BU 3654

Nombre
URQUIA LOPEZ, PATRICIA
HERREROS MORENO, MONICA
CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA

ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD

SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA
PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA
CRUZ MORAL, MELBA
BUSTO MARCOS, M2 LUZ
GALLEGO MARTINEZ, LUCIA
QUERO GALLEGO, NATALIA

Afo Club

99 Bidezabal Atletismo
1 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
0 Bidezabal Atletismo

98 CA Lexbaros Beronia
1 Bidezabal Atletismo
1 Bidezabal Atletismo
2 Bidezabal Atletismo
2 CD AMA
2 CD AMA

600m FEM. AL _CF

Marca
01:45.62
01:50.32
01:53.41
01:53.47
01:55.57
01:56.92

Ne° Licencia
LO 7375
LO 7424
LO 7385
LO 7442
Bl 52494
LO 7460

Nombre
NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE
OLMO SANTAMARIA, CARLOTA
COSTERO LA PUENTE, SARA
ALDAMA HERCE, DIANA
EGUIBAR PICO, IZARO

LOPEZ ECHAZARRETA SALCEDA, SARA

Afo Club

4 La Rioja Atletismo

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 La Rioja Atletismo

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 Taraska AT

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia



100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_CF

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Ao Club
16.74 LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
17.02 LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
17.13 LO 7371 DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas
18.26 LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
18.90 BU 3789 BARRASA VESGA, VALERIA ESP 4 CD AMA
19.82 BU 4178 GARCIA MONDELO, ANDREA ESP 4 CD AMA

LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club
00:48.36 LO 7376 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
00:51.35 LO 7143 ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
00:51.53 AR 3656 GARCIA JOSA, PATRICIA ESP 3 Simply-Scorpio 71
00:52.42 LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo

LO 7385 COSTERO LA PUENTE, SARA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo
LO 7495 VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Marca Ne° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club
5,08 LO 7351 ESQUERRO ACOSTA, JESSICA DE LA CARIDAD ~ ESP 0 Bidezabal Atletismo
5,06 LO 7375 NAVARIDAS SAENZ, LEIRE ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo
4,96 LO 7435 RUIZ HERCE, CELIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4,95 LO 7173 ESQUIBEL GARCIA, RAQUEL ESP 1 La Rioja Atletismo
4,95 LO 7480 CRUZ MORAL, YARA ESP 4 Bidezabal Atletismo
4,80 LO 7371 DIAZ SAN MARTIN, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Teresianas
4,73 LO 7124 BARGO ABALOS, SELENE ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4,67 LO 7344 PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo
4,56 LO 7472 DALMAU GARGALLO, NOA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo
4,56 LO 7385 COSTERO LA PUENTE, SARA ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo
4,55 LO 7449 GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo
4,52 LO 7349 CRUZ MORAL, MELBA ESP 1 Bidezabal Atletismo
4,39 LO 7370 DOBIECKA , LORENA POL 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4,34 LO 7477 PELLEJER FRIAS, INES ESP 4 La Rioja Atletismo
4,28 LO 7352 BUSTO MARCOS, M2 LUZ ESP 2 Bidezabal Atletismo
4,27 LO 7187 ARNAEZ ARNAIZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4,26 ET LR 3680 APELLANIZ SIMON, IRATI ESP 2 La Rioja Atletismo
4,10 LO 7437 PARMO GARCIA, SOFIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4,05 LO 7441 CIORDIA CUEVAS, MARIA ESP 3 CA Lexbaros Beronia

3,84 LO 7346 GIL GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Lexbaros Beronia



Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
11,83
10,94
10,68
10,58
10,34
10,11
9,40
9,29
9,20
8,81

N° Licencia

LO 6517
BU 3789
LO 7344
LO 7480
LO 7352
LO 7472
LO 7466
LO 7477
BU 4178
BU 4162

Nombre
BELLON MARRODAN, CRISTINA
BARRASA VESGA, VALERIA
PASTOR MARTIN, PAULA
CRUZ MORAL, YARA
BUSTO MARCOS, M2 LUZ
DALMAU GARGALLO, NOA
TERRAZAS RUIZ, INES
PELLEJER FRIAS, INES
GARCIA MONDELO, ANDREA
NAJARRO RIOJA, ALEJANDRA

Afio Club

92 Grupompleo Pamplona At
4 CD AMA
1 Bidezabal Atletismo
4 Bidezabal Atletismo
2 Bidezabal Atletismo
4 La Rioja Atletismo
3 Hiber Rioja
4 La Rioja Atletismo
4 CD AMA
4 CD AMA

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF
N° Licencia

Marca
11,69
9,12
9,03
8,74
8,05

LO 7175
LO 7449
LO 7409
LO 7349
LO 7187

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF

Nombre
EL JARRAZ , GHAITA
GONZALEZ VIEDMA, SILVIA
RUIZ GARCIA, SARA
CRUZ MORAL, MELBA
ARNAEZ ARNAIZ, SANDRA

Afo Club

1 Bidezabal Atletismo
2 La Rioja Atletismo

2 Atletismo Zinio Rioja
1 Bidezabal Atletismo

2 CA Lexbaros Beronia

Marca

N° Licencia

LO 7124
BU 3789
LO 7441
LO 7126
LO 7320
BU 4178
ET LR 3403
LO 7144
LO 7129
LO 7460
LO 7328
LO 7376
LO 7329
BU 4162
LO 7424
LO 7143
BU 3654
LO 7332
LO 7435
LO 7312
LO 7495

Nombre
BARGO ABALOS, SELENE
BARRASA VESGA, VALERIA
CIORDIA CUEVAS, MARIA
CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA
FERNANDEZ HURTADO, MARIA
GARCIA MONDELO, ANDREA
GONZALEZ SANTOS, CELIA
HERNANDEZ ARMAS, SANDRA
HERREROS MORENO, MONICA
LOPEZ ECHAZARRETA SALCEDA, SARA
MADORRAN CORRAL, LORENA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, IRIS
MORENO RIOJA, MARTA
NAJARRO RIOJA, ALEJANDRA
OLMO SANTAMARIA, CARLOTA
ORTEGA PEREZ, ALBA
QUERO GALLEGO, NATALIA
ROMERO GALILEA, LOLA
RUIZ HERCE, CELIA
SAN MARTIN GARCIA, LAURA
VAREA PALACIOS, CELIA

Afo Club

2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CD AMA
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CD AMA
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
1 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
4 CD AMA
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
2 CD AMA
4 CA Lexbaros Beronia
3 CA Lexbaros Beronia
98 CA Lexbaros Beronia

3 CA Lexbaros Beronia



